Morris County

Sanitation Services Fee Schedule

New/Modified Wastewater System Construction Permit

Includes: Site Visit
Soil Evaluation

New/Modified Septic Tank or Lateral Field Permit

Existing Wastewater System Inspection
(Property Transfer)

Inspection of Well & Water Screening

(Done in conjunction with wastewater inspections

for property transfer or refinance)

Daycare Inspection

Includes: Wastewater System Inspection
Well Inspection
Water Screening

Foster Care Inspection

Includes: Wastewater System Inspection
Well Inspection
Water Screening

Water Screening for Bacteria, E-Coli & Nitrates

Sanitary Installer/Contractor License Fee

Sanitary Service License Fee

Water Well Permits

$250.00

$100.00

$150.00

$ 50.00

$100.00

$ 0.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 50.00



